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MENU
SERVED 
09.00 AM
11.00 AM

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

The Birdham Regular Breakfast

One rasher of back bacon, Isle of

Wight pork sausage, grilled tomato,

grilled flat mushroom, hash brown,

baked beans served with your choice

of poached, scrambled or fried egg.

The Birdham Large Breakfast

Two rashers of back bacon, two Isle

of Wight pork sausages, grilled

tomato, grilled flat mushroom, two

hash browns, baked beans served with

your choice of poached, scrambled or

fried egg.

The Vegetarian Breakfast

Two vegetarian sausages, grilled

tomato, grilled flat mushroom, two

hash browns, baked beans served with

your choice of poached, scrambled or

fried egg. Vegan alternative

available.

Add black pudding to any breakfast for £1

£9.50

£12.50

All served with white, brown or gluten 

free toast and a tea, coffee or juice.

£11.50

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Fresh Fruit Salad

Mixed seasonal fruits

Porridge

Double cream and demerara

Boozy Porridge

Whiskey and honey

Scottish Smoked Salmon

Served with a choice of poached, 

scrambled or fried eggs.

Omelette

Made with free range eggs

Add fillings for 50p each.

Choices: bacon, mushroom or cheese.

£3.95

£4.95

£7.50

£9.50

EGGS

Two poached eggs served on toasted 

English muffin and Hollandaise sauce.

Benedict Honey Glazed Ham

Royale Smoked Salmon

Florentine Spinach

£9.00

£9.50

£8.00

£7.00

CROISSANTS

All-butter croissants served 

with butter.

Jam

Bacon

Cheese & Bacon

+£1.00

+£2.00

+£3.00

£2.50

BREAKFAST
S E R V E D  M O N D A Y -  S U N D A Y  

01983 872840

Booking advisable

Please discuss any dietary 
requirements with your server.


